
5. Võru sõpruslinnade noorte spordimängud
05.-06.05.2010 Võru Spordikeskuse hallis

PB 60 m
1 708 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru 7,86 7,79
2 699 Jürgen Kolk 28.12.1996 Võru 7,87 7,84
3 129 Valtteri Lukin 1997 Iisalmi 8,05 7,95
4 127 Ville Tervo 1996 Iisalmi 8,11 7,98
5 645 Lars Johannes Sissas 19.06.1997 Võru 8,06 8,10
6 881 Risto Ploom 24.03.1997 Võru 8,11 8,15
7 254 Vladislav Kukk 2.04.1996 Petseri 8,12
8 878 Karl-Olaf Ott 14.03.1997 Võru 8,38
9 204 Damian Iwanicki 19.01.1998 Suwalki 8,49
10 865 Hugo Cornet Chambray Les Tours 8,50
11 104 Kazaks Mārtiņš Aluksne 8,72
12 581 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997 Võru 8,85
13 286 Luka Zloch 1997 Bad Segeberg 8,86
14 293 Torge Willhoeft 1997 Bad Segeberg 8,86
15 102 Drubiņš Dāvis Aluksne 8,87
16 106 Cimdiņš Rainers Mario Aluksne 8,97
17 682 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru 9,08
18 232 Damian Raczyło 26.08.1998 Suwalki 9,25
19 206 Patryk Paciorkowski 21.02.1999 Suwalki 9,34
20 103 Leimanis Matīss Aluksne 9,35
21 105 Mellītis Gatis Aluksne 9,43
22 295 Lukas Kramer 1997 Bad Segeberg 9,53
23 294 Arne Willer 1998 Bad Segeberg 9,55
24 299 Robin Dujardin Chambray Les Tours 9,58
25 864 Arthur Audas Chambray Les Tours 9,80
26 869 Nathan Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 10,58

v.v. 715 Ranet Kikkas 19.08.1995 Võru 7,93

PB kaugushüpe
1 708 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru 5.53
2 883 Endo-Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru 5.13
3 699 Jürgen Kolk 28.12.1996 Võru 5.10
4 666 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996 Võru 5.05
5 581 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997 Võru 4.95
6 253 Georgiy Garez 6.05.1997 Petseri 4.85
7 881 Risto Ploom 24.03.1997 Võru 4.85
8 655 Konstantin Yavnašan 7.02.1997 Võru 4.68
9 682 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru 4.64
10 673 Markus Süüden 3.05.1996 Võru 4.62
11 287 Pavel Krivirotov 1997 Bad Segeberg 4.57
12 878 Karl-Olaf Ott 14.03.1997 Võru 4.55
13 104 Kazaks Mārtiņš Aluksne 4.50
14 865 Hugo Cornet Chambray Les Tours 4.38
15 105 Mellītis Gatis Aluksne 4.14
16 203 Dawid Rybak 23.04.1998 Suwalki 3.99
17 206 Patryk Paciorkowski 21.02.1999 Suwalki 3.96
18 286 Luka Zloch 1997 Bad Segeberg 3.94
19 299 Robin Dujardin Chambray Les Tours 3.71
20 294 Arne Willer 1998 Bad Segeberg 3.68
21 103 Leimanis Matīss Aluksne 3.66
22 128 Mikko Tervo 1998 Iisalmi 3.65



23 864 Arthur Audas Chambray Les Tours 3.63
24 295 Lukas Kramer 1997 Bad Segeberg 3.56
25 869 Nathan Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 3.15

PB kõrgushüpe
1 666 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996 Võru 1.71
2 655 Konstantin Yavnašan 7.02.1997 Võru 1.61
3 673 Markus Süüden 3.05.1996 Võru 1.61
4 883 Endo-Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru 1.56
5 252 Oleg Izotov 23.06.1996 Petseri 1.56
6 682 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru 1.46
7 865 Hugo Cornet Chambray Les Tours 1.41
8 106 Cimdiņš Rainers Mario Aluksne 1.36
9 299 Robin Dujardin Chambray Les Tours 1.31
10 203 Dawid Rybak 23.04.1998 Suwalki 1.26

864 Arthur Audas Chambray Les Tours 0
869 Nathan Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 0

TB 60 m
1 898 Õilme Võro 2.01.1996 Võru 8,12 8,18
2 177 Milla Heiskanen 1996 Iisalmi 8,20 8,23
3 884 Kristin Saua 20.07.1998 Võru 8,63 8,61
4 187 Eevi Ryytty 1997 Iisalmi 8,73 8,66
5 895 Liisa Kunz 28.12.1996 Võru 8,80 8,71
6 264 Daria Orlova 26.09.1996 Petseri 8,74 8,74
7 188 Anni Ryytty 1998 Iisalmi 8,89
8 186 Henna Fränti 1997 Iisalmi 8,90
9 890 Ketter Laurits 5.01.1996 Võru 8,97
10 557 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Võru 9,06
11 198 Heidi Vauhkonen 1998 Iisalmi 9,13
12 124 Aule Līva 1997 Aluksne 9,20
13 213 Katarzyna Mierzyńska 26.02.1998 Suwalki 9,22
14 889 Eliise Vähi 10.06.1996 Võru 9,23
15 208 Julia Frąckiewicz 29.12.1998 Suwalki 9,25
16 880 Helen Bander 5.01.1998 Võru 9,25
17 894 Laura Laht 20.03.1997 Võru 9,26
18 209 Zuzanna Reszczyńska 10.09.1998 Suwalki 9,27
19 118 Ingeborga Kalniņa Aluksne 9,37
20 891 Marilyn Rebane 25.05.1996 Võru 9,41
21 121 Ozoliņa Rita 1998 Aluksne 9,47
22 886 Annabel Palm 4.12.1996 Võru 9,58
23 126 Jansone Signe 1999 Aluksne 9,60
24 120 Liepiņa Marta 1998 Aluksne 9,64
25 276 Ekaterina Bocharova 14.04.1998 Petseri 9,69
26 893 Laura Tammemägi 1.08.1997 Võru 9,70
27 205 Patrycja Skibicka 23.09.1999 Suwalki 9,77
28 119 Ābolkalne Undīne 1997 Aluksne 9,79
29 279 Polina Sarina 1987 Petseri 9,80
30 296 Lisa Knutzen 1998 Bad Segeberg 9,85
31 231 Adrianna Ferenc 24.03.1998 Suwalki 9,93
32 866 Charline Prouteau Chambray Les Tours 9,95
33 117 Denīze Špacs Aluksne 10,02
34 207 Magdalena Zdancewicz 14.05.2000 Suwalki 10,22
35 285 Kristina Lepik 8.12.1998 Petseri 10,41
36 125 Samanta Virse 1999 Aluksne 10,43
37 863 Sarah Moulai Chambray Les Tours 10,46
38 100 Madara Grigore 1998 Aluksne 10,74



39 867 Iléana Blancq Chambray Les Tours 11,04
40 879 Eliise Rebane 8.08.1998 Võru 11,29
41 868 Elise Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 11,40

TB kaugushüpe
1 897 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Võru 5.10
2 898 Õilme Võro 2.01.1996 Võru 5.10
3 173 Jonna Laitinen 1996 Iisalmi 4.66
4 264 Daria Orlova 26.09.1996 Petseri 4.53
5 895 Liisa Kunz 28.12.1996 Võru 4.51
6 890 Ketter Laurits 5.01.1996 Võru 4.43
7 880 Helen Bander 5.01.1998 Võru 4.29
8 208 Julia Frąckiewicz 29.12.1998 Suwalki 4.26
9 557 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Võru 4.05
10 894 Laura Laht 20.03.1997 Võru 3.94
11 121 Ozoliņa Rita 1998 Aluksne 3.94
12 213 Katarzyna Mierzyńska 26.02.1998 Suwalki 3.92
13 886 Annabel Palm 4.12.1996 Võru 3.87
14 124 Aule Līva 1997 Aluksne 3.75
15 209 Zuzanna Reszczyńska 10.09.1998 Suwalki 3.73
16 296 Lisa Knutzen 1998 Bad Segeberg 3.62
17 279 Polina Sarina 1987 Petseri 3.49
18 120 Liepiņa Marta 1998 Aluksne 3.42
19 114 Patrīcija Petrikalne Aluksne 3.38
20 863 Sarah Moulai Chambray Les Tours 3.31
21 231 Adrianna Ferenc 24.03.1998 Suwalki 3.30
22 205 Patrycja Skibicka 23.09.1999 Suwalki 3.17
23 113 Līva Toka Aluksne 3.13
24 207 Magdalena Zdancewicz 14.05.2000 Suwalki 2.92
25 866 Charline Prouteau Chambray Les Tours 2.80
26 868 Elise Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 2.74
27 867 Iléana Blancq Chambray Les Tours 2.18
28 100 Madara Grigore 1998 Aluksne 2.16

TB kõrgushüpe
1 897 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Võru 1.56
2 173 Jonna Laitinen 1996 Iisalmi 1.46
3 888 Anette Põldsepp 19.02.1998 Võru 1.36
4 210 Karolina Brzozowska 30.04.1998 Suwalki 1.31
5 893 Laura Tammemägi 1.08.1997 Võru 1.26
6 887 Maria Ojakäär 12.01.1996 Võru 1.26
7 126 Jansone Signe 1999 Aluksne 1.16

863 Sarah Moulai Chambray Les Tours 0
866 Charline Prouteau Chambray Les Tours 0
867 Iléana Blancq Chambray Les Tours 0
868 Elise Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 0



6.05.2011
PB 200 m

1 708 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru 25,58
2 127 Ville Tervo 1996 Iisalmi 26,08
3 129 Valtteri Lukin 1997 Iisalmi 26,28
4 252 Oleg Izotov 23.06.1996 Petseri 26,96
5 881 Risto Ploom 24.03.1997 Võru 27,63
6 204 Damian Iwanicki 19.01.1998 Suwalki 28,15
7 293 Torge Willhoeft 1997 Bad Segeberg 28,42
8 883 Endo-Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru 28,47
9 581 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997 Võru 28,47
10 286 Luka Zloch 1997 Bad Segeberg 29,31
11 104 Kazaks Mārtiņš Aluksne 29,52
12 865 Hugo Cornet Chambray Les Tours 29,65
13 103 Leimanis Matīss Aluksne 29,79
14 871 Pavel Krivirotov 1997 Bad Segeberg 30,01
15 203 Dawid Rybak 23.04.1998 Suwalki 30,39
16 232 Damian Raczyło 26.08.1998 Suwalki 30,51
17 682 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru 30,63
18 206 Patryk Paciorkowski 21.02.1999 Suwalki 30,85
19 295 Lukas Kramer 1997 Bad Segeberg 31,98
20 105 Mellītis Gatis Aluksne 32,18
21 299 Robin Dujardin Chambray Les Tours 32,27
22 869 Nathan Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 35,76

PB 1000 m
1 253 Georgiy Garez 6.05.1997 Petseri 3.00,63
2 255 Artem Shvedov 14.07.1996 Petseri 3.01,60
3 871 Pavel Krivirotov 1997 Bad Segeberg 3.02,53
4 102 Drubiņš Dāvis Aluksne 3.12,80
5 293 Torge Willhoeft 1997 Bad Segeberg 3.13,93
6 257 Georgiy Olhovskiy 25.03.1998 Petseri 3.14,62
7 232 Damian Raczyło 26.08.1998 Suwalki 3.15,46
8 865 Hugo Cornet Chambray Les Tours 3.18,41
9 294 Arne Willer 1998 Bad Segeberg 3.41,35
10 101 Jānis Veļķeris Aluksne 3.48,91
11 299 Robin Dujardin Chambray Les Tours 3.48,91
12 869 Nathan Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 4.04,62

PB 60 m tõkkejooks 84/8,25
1 708 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru 8,74
2 645 Lars Johannes Sissas 19.06.1997 Võru 9,29
3 699 Jürgen Kolk 28.12.1996 Võru 9,57
4 666 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996 Võru 9,57
5 655 Konstantin Yavnašan 7.02.1997 Võru 9,74
6 581 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997 Võru 9,79
7 204 Damian Iwanicki 19.01.1998 Suwalki 10,66

PB kuulitõuge 4 kg
1 601 Allan Katšmazov 21.03.1997 Võru 11.40
2 254 Vladislav Kukk 2.04.1996 Petseri 10.14
3 883 Endo-Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru 9.53
4 682 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru 9.04
5 128 Mikko Tervo 1998 Iisalmi 8.06
6 244 Michat Zielepuza 9.03.1998 Suwalki 7.44
7 202 Patryk Drażba 7.03.1998 Suwalki 6.62



TB 200 m
1 177 Milla Heiskanen 1996 Iisalmi 27,23
2 554 Karina Prants 7.09.1997 Võru 28,64
3 264 Daria Orlova 26.09.1996 Petseri 28,71
4 188 Anni Ryytty 1998 Iisalmi 30,03
5 895 Liisa Kunz 28.12.1996 Võru 30,08
6 212 Małgorzata Koncewicz 10.04.1998 Suwalki 30,59
7 896 Triin Laur 30.07.1997 Võru 30,65
8 168 Annariina Vidgren 1998 Iisalmi 30,72
9 124 Aule Līva 1997 Aluksne 31,40
10 200 Rosa Sahlström 1997 Iisalmi 31,55
11 120 Liepiņa Marta 1998 Aluksne 31,78
12 231 Adrianna Ferenc 24.03.1998 Suwalki 32,88
13 210 Karolina Brzozowska 30.04.1998 Suwalki 32,89
14 276 Ekaterina Bocharova 14.04.1998 Petseri 33,26
15 866 Charline Prouteau Chambray Les Tours 33,83
16 885 Hanna-Mary Kägra 3.11.1997 Võru 34,27
17 125 Samanta Virse 1999 Aluksne 34,36
18 117 Denīze Špacs Aluksne 34,44
19 207 Magdalena Zdancewicz 14.05.2000 Suwalki 34,86
20 285 Kristina Lepik 8.12.1998 Petseri 36,12
21 867 Iléana Blancq Chambray Les Tours 38,16
22 868 Elise Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 42,79

TB 800 m
1 899 Eliise Johanson 26.11.1996 Võru 2.33,56
2 870 Sirelin Pommer 1996 Võru 2.34,85
3 187 Eevi Ryytty 1997 Iisalmi 2.41,56
4 212 Małgorzata Koncewicz 10.04.1998 Suwalki 2.45,21
5 200 Rosa Sahlström 1997 Iisalmi 2.48,23
6 268 Galina Petrova 21.05.1996 Petseri 2.51,93
7 296 Lisa Knutzen 1998 Bad Segeberg 3.06,60
8 866 Charline Prouteau Chambray Les Tours 3.06,67
9 271 Ksenia Lutsep 5.02.1998 Petseri 3.12,55
10 867 Iléana Blancq Chambray Les Tours 3.20,03
11 863 Sarah Moulai Chambray Les Tours 3.22,99
12 868 Elise Salvaudon Chambray Les Tours 3.49,09

TB 60 m tõkkejooks 76/7,75
1 898 Õilme Võro 2.01.1996 Võru 9,65
2 208 Julia Frąckiewicz 29.12.1998 Suwalki 11,25
3 174 Elisa Eskelinen 1996 Iisalmi 11,34
4 126 Jansone Signe 1999 Aluksne 12,16
5 210 Karolina Brzozowska 30.04.1998 Suwalki 12,36
6 121 Ozoliņa Rita 1998 Aluksne 12,43
7 209 Zuzanna Reszczyńska 10.09.1998 Suwalki 12,58
8 113 Līva Toka Aluksne 12,78

TB kuulitõuge 3 kg
1 882 Anna-Lisette Kukk 6.11.1997 Võru 10.63
2 892 Johanna Kurvits 11.08.1997 Võru 9.02
3 173 Jonna Laitinen 1996 Iisalmi 8.90
4 880 Helen Bander 5.01.1998 Võru 8.80
5 174 Elisa Eskelinen 1996 Iisalmi 8.78
6 119 Ābolkalne Undīne 1997 Aluksne 8.05
7 212 Małgorzata Koncewicz 10.04.1998 Suwalki 7.71
8 213 Katarzyna Mierzyńska 26.02.1998 Suwalki 7.67
9 268 Galina Petrova 21.05.1996 Petseri 7.21


